

o

C.A.No. 4265-4266 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM4

Court No. 1

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.9-10/2003 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4265-4266/2003

STAR INDIA PRIVATE LTD.APPELLANT (s)

VERSUS

LGM NETWORK & ORS.RESPONDENT (s)

Date : 20/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

For Respondent (s)Mr.RP Goyal,Adv.  
Ms.Suchitra A.Chitale,Adv.  
Mr.EC Agrawal,Adv.  
Ms.Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing expedited.

[Naresh Kumar] [Janki Bhatia]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master