

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 11-12 In Civil Appeal No.4265-4266/2003

STAR INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LGM NETWORK &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for de-tagging the subsequent matters )  
With

Date : 30/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGHFor Appellant (s)Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Avantika Keswani, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these applications in the third week of July, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(Shelly Sengupta)  
COURT MASTER